RaT 1 s 57 ; :

SGHEQULE}" P POPULATION BY NAME, PERSONAL oucm C. g CINQUIEME RECENSEMENT
TABLEAV et POPULATION—NOM, RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSON _ DU CANADA, 1911,

e A 8. Digtries Xe. . 7/ . 9 INatrics : . e o T ik L o)

NN ‘ =

EESIPENCE ANXS PERSONAL PESCRIPTION. CITIZENSHIF, NATIONALITY AND RELIGION. "mrl-lox.mranou.muon MEANS OF LIVING ]

other : 5
Raliglen. |z accupation or trade.| thas = Ei-lgﬂ-fm § .g :
ARy,

time

e
pation

nge per
yod by
‘enla

oucupation or Lradle,
if any.
Moathe at school In 190,

ey -

luhmn.
HHan lthlnl,‘lu&
k at
or Wade,

Idiotie or silly.

T woe

er
oL 1t uny.
Total enrnings in M0

from chinf twin

Year of birth,

] §
| 3
EESIDESCE EY REEXSEIGYXENEXTYTS PERSOX X ELS ;. hmus. KMPLOI, METIER OU MOYES DEXISTENCE) ; g IN“R!?I_"\II'{!N ET LANGU INFIRMITES.

kE DE C1? N g ' nmuﬂlinamia}-‘
L“"‘ incipal éther. T e ‘mwl-dnl‘-ﬂ
H du métier.

A o . o 4 . e o b e s b X
TT o ok RO . i i e

Ago al bt Uribday,

Hours of work
| In 1010
P biogbpasiy -yl
or trsale,
Rate of earni
hour when em
the hour

Yoar of natriralimtion
IF Tormiorly Wi atieis

Yoar of imm
lot

e Ao

l'agl‘llf..l‘lm wehokd

|

= gr

00 | Tl dehie
J 35
mhel

sontIna.
nos

tal
de l'em
!
oL,

allyenn

veuant do Femplol
ipal on du metier),

de il

Heures do travail par
now
& an 2
Oaln total en 1910

Tiliot on dikestent,

ouk I'umvr

A L4
FP | Hes
B eollégo, B ent

venant dew en

Tnin tolal on 1900

fon dsbore do

mlw o Ao melep,

Annde de nalsanee
Porir boa |
Illld: rﬁnﬂ”’%‘t‘h‘fn

pro
fen

Taux dugain par heure
o en;
I ool
Codit de I'naeny
d:m l‘lnu‘er:I

Nombre de mwin

& 'école en N0
plh

il P L

pali-
' i

i

i

QG
(-]
w
~
i Qi & mwummmr.

(1]
ot
w
)
: ma‘w-ﬁw* s RS sz BN S, 7,

RLNVAY AN

S

_Won i) ‘ | z

15
16 |-
17 L
sl
19
20
21
22
=
2
P>
2
27
28
29
=
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
ss|
=} B
20
'] )
42
43
41
Fes
£5
7]
48
49

ol¥ s Y/




